G.N. 5945

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2910344
3041436
2047701
2506139
3007732
3115449
2075134
2248652
2402788
0406109
1800349

1935673
2555188
2838821
2927922
1656545
2959047
2298804

2298828
2298874
3103972
2516584
2509971
1985905
2488005

10000 Power Technology Co., Limited
5KO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

A30 LIMITED

ACE TRADER LIMITED

ADAM MARKETING LIMITED
ADDCOP TRADING CO., LIMITED

AI GADGET LIMITED

ANTE SPEED TRANSPORT LIMITED
APPLE TREE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ASEAN LIMITED

ASEAN PRIVATE EQUITY AND VENTURE CAPITAL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ASIA PRIME GROUP LIMITED

ATS Group Limited

Algoseed Limited

Amber Healthcare Limited

Artegio Jewellery Manufactory Company Limited
Ascent Consulting Limited

Athenex Biomedical International Holdings Limited

Athenex Pharmaceuticals (Hong Kong) Limited
Athenex Pharmaceuticals International Holdings Limited
BAMBOO GROUD CO., LIMITED

BAO ZE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

BEAUTI-JOY INVESTMENT LIMITED

BENEFIT SMART LIMITED

BOPEI INDUSTRY (H.K.) LIMITED
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0888897
1529168
2230132
1139520

3037013
2714038
3040302
2001734
0601356
1682798
2509967
2509982
0714842
1571564
0157515
2924236

1848470
2551531
1706784
2863645
1487567
1466850
0178547
1493390
3013979
1654554

0914297

2811041
1956494
1642267
2282706

BOULTON CAPITAL ASIA LIMITED
BOXIN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
Bacitex Limited

Beijing Jungong Liangin Technology Group (HK) Limited

Beloving Self Company Limited

Benza Enterprise Limited

Block Chain Certificate Limited

Blue Mountain Dragon, Limited

CANASIA PACKERS LIMITED

CCS CONSULTING LIMITED

CHAMPION GRACE INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHARM LUCK INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHARTER GUIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHECK FUNG TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
CHEER VENTUNE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA ENTERPRISE FINANCE AND TAXATION RESEARCH
CO., LIMITED

CHINA GREEN POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHINA-HK MING KEUNG CO., LIMITED

CHITAT HONG KONG LIMITED

CHU KUANG CULTURAL SERVICES CENTRE LIMITED
CLIPSO ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

CONCORD CAPITAL LIMITED

CONCORDIA CONSULTING LIMITED

CONFIANCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CONTINENT AIR PURIFICATION LIMITED

COVIST INTERNATIONAL RESOURCE INVESTMENT GROUP
CO., LIMITED

CROWN ALUMINIUM & STAINLESS STEEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED -THE-

CTCY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
CTPBUY CO., LIMITED
CURRENT CHASING INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

Caigin International (HK) Limited
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2977365
2923189

1069414
2909705
1701728

2997046
1675716
3129253
3012292
3025613
2203490
2655449
2914299
0787519
0089672
3103955
2509988
0594083
1711681
1981868
2712558
3011283
2865559
2871807
2501600
2783163
2793575
3028190
3061517
1338466
1583979
2827609

Capsule Asia Limited

Centre for Cardiovascular Genomics and Therapeutics Limited

Chief Consultancy Company Limited
Chillyrose Technology Limited

Chinese Nation Cultural Studies Group Co., Limited

Churchouse Holdings Limited

Crecre Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited
DALOPOULOS TRADING LIMITED

Da Qingxin Trade Co., Limited

Defender Fire Engineering Limited

Double M Workshop Limited

Dramaholic Production Studio Limited

EASY 24 SMART LAUNDROMAT LIMITED
ECHO CONCEPT LIMITED

EIGHTEEN-POINTS INVESTMENT LIMITED
EPSONAL CO., LIMITED

ETERNAL CONCEPT INVESTMENT LIMITED
EVERGOOD CORPORATION LIMITED
EXPRESS CHINA LOGISTICS LIMITED

Earnest Industrial Development Limited

Easy Home Interior Design Company Limited

FAI CHING SING HO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
FENG YUAN ELECTRONIC TRADING LIMITED
FLARE AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
FOREVER WISDOM ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
FORTUNA FULL COMPANY LIMITED

FR9 COMPANY LIMITED

FRESH WAY TRADING LIMITED

FUJIAN MECC MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Fiberon (China) Company Limited

Full Galaxy Development Limited

Fung's Hong Kong Limited

R SRS AP LT
AT

M SRR AR A

B B HATR AT

PR SRR IR A
|

AERINEE)AIRAT

ERERHGARAE
LMY TEATRAE

AFEIEATRAE]
24 PP RESRAR I A IR A ]
HEAIRAE

KB EAIRAE]

LA EAIRAT
FEEYRATRAE]
EREREREARAT
B ENSETAIRAE
HEIE B R A IR AE]
ERETHSERAT

FEEERARAF

fEEE S AIRAE]

EIF S EARAE
B ERAIRAF



3115243
2245646
2825362
2799322
2511460
0725282
2740319
2507427
2156072
2649632
0997003
0452085
1743494
2607071
3064182
0458543
0840871
2860905
2531646
2487696
2779586
2157637
1359309
0708758
2895185

0926789

3034495
2099863
2822088

2268445
1596567
1870280

GADFULLONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

GAINMORE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
GERMANY NET ELEMENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN KEY TRADE CO ., LIMITED

GOOD CHEER HOLDINGS LIMITED

GREATLY CHINA LIMITED

Genyou International Trading Limited

Gingkow Technology Co., Limited

Global Pigeon Group Limited

Golden Parachute Trading Limited

H & T 38 (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

H114 Company Limited

HANGZHOU SUNNY DECORATIVE MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HARVEST COAST (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEDI LEE ACCOUNTING LIMITED

HESON LIMITED

HIGH CROWN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HK GUANGTUO HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HK HUICHEUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK MOELLER ELECTRIC LIMITED

HK RIVERS PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HKBESTAM LIMITED

HONG KONG BRANDING HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG DEREN INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG EATON TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG BANG ELECTRONIC MANUFACTURE
LIMITED

HONG KONG MACAU LIAOCHENG ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONG KONG WAI LEE TEXTILE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG XINXIN RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG GABRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG KAIDI FASHION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUI I XUN GROUP CO., LIMITED
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3041221
2870923
2623101
3045065
2806352
2804433
3032269
2960230

2698705
2990027

3047852
2633450
2842325
2599697
2266440
2880258
2853278
3103799
3084993
2693844

2732618
2480579
2515025
0472465
2806453
2816883
2500819
1191896
0890783
2210454
1841003
2511443

HONGKONG TOP MOTORCYCLE PARTS TRADING LIMITED
HUIFA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUIXIN XIANGLONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HYYX TRADING CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Hendary Trading Limited

Hong Kong Keynes Trading Limited

Hong Kong Tiangiao Cosmetics Co., Limited

Hong Kong UHC Supply Chain Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong WeiWa Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yukangtang International Research Institute of Chinese
Medicine Technology Limited

HongKong Jiuli Network Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Sun Ray Medicine Co., Limited

Hongkong Sunshiny Trading Limited

Hongkong Wing Shang Electronics Co., Limited
IMUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
INTEGRATION INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
IRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Improve More Investments Limited

Inertial Acceleration Limited

Italy Tempo International (Hong Kong) Limited

JAD Hong Kong Company Limited

JIA YAN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

JIANMEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
JOYFUL CLOTHING LIMITED

Jijian Electric Technology Co., Limited

Joy Cobow Contracting & Engineering Limited
KING FORTUNE STAR LIMITED
KINGWOOD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KIU FAI SOFA COMPANY LIMITED
KuangChi Martin Jetpack Limited

LADA TOYS HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
LEADER CREATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2999005
2602540
2943885
2759924
3041449
2127234
3054598
2180972
1721049
1734568
1497624
2713971
1797004
2413350
3092959
3045916
2410306
2173774
2183400
1865799

2446493
2126026
2849129
2928532
2500906
2160710
3038008
3024638
2742163
2989972
1287479
1669316
0078608

LITTLE BUMBUM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LONG LI XIN TRADING LIMITED

LUEN SHING FRESH FRUIT LIMITED
LULUTOYS HK CO., LIMITED

Leader Supply Chain Limited

Live Norish Company Limited

MAGIC STAR CO., LIMITED

MASWELL INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MEI SUN DINNING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MILLER ARTS & CRAFTS (HK) LIMITED
MIRAGE FASHION (HK) LIMITED

MODERN EMPIRE LIMITED

MROAD LIMITED

Marvel Capital Limited

Masquenada Group Limited

Medi-Future Internationale Limited

Medlinker International Limited

Mei Hua Consultancy Limited

NEW CARE CLINIC LIMITED

NEW CENTURY SOLARBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO., LIMITED

NEW JEN-ON PRINTING LIMITED

NONOKA COMPANY LIMITED

Nature Fore Company Limited

OASIS PINE LIMITED

ORIENTAL YORK SUCCESS LIMITED

Octocell Limited

One Hundred Percent International Trade Co., Limited
Open your Studio Limited

Originate Capital Limited

Our Skin Culture Company Limited

PARTS SUPPLY LIMITED

PCA XIANG GANG LIMITED

PINEHILL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
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2495715
2500828
2211510
2461876

2498540
2048419
2833325
0554498
2711571
2075238
2934900
2506481
2388363
2682545
2978262
2018754
2320469
0530794
1092352
1436818
1742038
1931388
0859028
2925114
2357999
2526092
2544747
1126650
2288608
2155407
2130047
2733009
2295679

POLY SHINE WAY LIMITED
PROFIT STAR PARTNERS LIMITED
Pat Tech (Hong Kong) Investment Limited

Petfod Cross-Border Trade (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Primo Pearls Limited

Probiotics Limited

Promesoft Technology Limited

REGENCY INTERNATIONAL HOTELS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
REVERY ASIA LIMITED

RFnMe Company Limited

RHL GROUP LIMITED

RICH JOY HOLDINGS LIMITED

RIVER (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RUICHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Running Elephant Limited

Ruyi Island City Investment Holding Limited

S&A Advisory Limited

SALES CHIEF ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
SEQUOIA-STUDIO LIMITED

SHANGHAI YUSHUO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHENGTAI (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHINING STAR LIMITED

SIGNATURE PROMOTIONS LIMITED

SINAS TRADING CO., LIMITED

SMART BLOOM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SSD FOODS (HK) CO., LIMITED

SUNVINA IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
SUOYIN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SWISS BIOMOLECULAR INSTITUTE LIMITED

Sai Tak Trading Company Limited

See Long Trading Limited

Social Tech Limited

Spark Engineering Limited
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2151773
2920937
2920936
1922528
1863783

2675260
0429610
3044882
2567339
0946560
2157836
2664398
2368956
2263213
1737376
2503824
2510036
1181560
0673188
1706948
2015317
3102011
2654750
1302225
2026916
2506460
2592736
3000206
2413346
2738160
2234323
0057513
3006314

Speyside IP Limited
Stellal Limited

Stella43 Limited

Summit Industries Limited

TAIWAN TONG XING CATERING CULTURE CHAIN CO.,
LIMITED

TIME RICH HK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TIMS HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

TINBOT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED

TM International Consultant Company Limited
TRADEFUL MOTORS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TREND RISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRIM NETWORKS CO., LIMITED

TUNG KAI TRADING LIMITED

TUNGKONG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
Triathlon Industries Co., Limited

Triston Trading Development Company Limited
UNIQUE SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED
VISAWOOD GLOBAL LIMITED

WAISEN INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WANG WON GARMENTS CO., LIMITED

WANG'S DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WAYLEESOOH CO., LIMITED

WELL QUALITY (ASIA) LIMITED

WIN BUSINESS ENERGY LIMITED

WIN HARVEST ASIA LIMITED

WINNER ACCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED
WORLDPOOL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Waiya Limited

Wins Capital Holdings Limited

Wisdom Health Management Limited

XD Alumni Limited

YAU WING CONTAINER SERVICE CO., LIMITED
YIHUA (HK) FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
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3121972 YP INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

2659204 YaKam Industrial Co., Limited TR ATRA ]

2041117 Yongle Trading Limited

3036797 You Chuan Limited HNARAE

2797963 Yu Xian Yuan Yi Yang Industry Company Limited LB EEE AR AT
1412120 ZHONG XING YE GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED 7 S L B A5 TR A F
2052928 ZHONGDA INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADING LIMITED N =l A
2496681  Zebra Research Collectives Limited B BRATRA

2468249 Zhong Pu CPA Limited g A R A E
2282144 i-Health Living Company Limited B TERRAE]

2952696 in2skin International Limited

2939141 33 HREISATRAE
3036052 fifidk AR AE]

3036056 TR AR A

21 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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